



4th APSPA International Conference

Department of Psychology, Central University of Haryana, India

15-16 March, 2023

Certificate of Appreciation

This is to certify that Prof/Dr/Mr/Ms/ Ms. Afreen Jan

from Department of Psychology, University of Kashmir

has participated at the 4th APSPA International Conference on 'Sustainable Development Goals (SDG) with Special Reference to School Psychology in Asia-Pacific Region' Organised by the Asia Pacific School Psychology Association (APSPA), Malaysia in collaboration with Department of Psychology, Central University of Haryana, Mahendergarh, India and Indian School Psychology Association (InSPA) at Central University of Haryana, Mahendergarh, India on 15-16 March, 2023.

Dr. Pradeep Kumar Organising Secretary

Prof. Vishwanand Yadav Chairperson

Sarger

Prof. Payal Chandel Coordinator

Prof. Panch Ramalingam President, APSPA & President, InSPA







Three Day International Conference on Restoration and Reintegration of Victims and Families with Restorative Justice April 04-06, 2024

Certificate of Presentation

This is to certify that

Mr./Ms. <u>Lana Majid (PhD Scholar)</u> of <u>University</u> of Kashmir has Presented a paper titled <u>Exploring the efficacy of Restorative justice in</u> <u>addressing Hate Crimes against Transgender Individuals</u> in The Three days International Conference on Restoration and Reintegration of Victims and Families with Restorative Justice, organized by ICFAI Law School, IFHE Hyderabad in collaboration with Restorative Justice International.

Dr. Rekhraj Jain Coordinator Center for Excellence in Criminal law

Prof. Dr. A.V. Narsimha Rao Director ICFAI Law School,



P.G. DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE 'A+'

Activities by Scholars in consonance with Efforts/Initiatives in providing inclusive environment i.e. tolerance & harmony towards cultural,

regional, linguistic, communal, socioeconomic & other diversities

(Affiliated to Punjabi University Patiala Re-accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC)	
AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE Indian Council of Social Science Research(ICSSR), Chandigarh Sponsored	
Ref. No. : 21719 NATIONAL SEMINAR This is to certify that Mr. Ms. /Dr Afreen Jan (Research Scholar)	
of	
in one day National Seminar sponsored by Indian Council of Social Science Research(ICSSR), Chandigarh on "Empowering youth for a sustainable tomorrow: Recent trends and the Roadmap" organised by PG Department of Commerce of S.S.D. Girls' College on 9th March, 2024	
Neum harg Dr. Neeru Garg Principal	lang Banal Dr. Pomy Bansal Convener



P.G. DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE 'A+'



"Gender Sensitization: International Conference Two day **Rights**, 00







CLUSTER UNIVERSITY SRINAGAR



Certificate

This is to certify that Prof./Dr./Mr/MS Dana Majid The conference is organised by Dean Students' Welfare, Cluster University Srinagar in collaboration at Government College for Women, M.A Road, Srinagar -Kashmir on 5th-6th June, 2023. in the two-day International Conference on "Gender Sensitization: Rights, Policies and Issues" held has presented paper titled Genders and Tuberculosis...in Kashmir

Dr. Shabnam Àra Am

with Human Welfare Voluntary Organisation.

Dean Students' Welfare



Prof. Mushtaq Ahmad Lone Dean Academic Affairs

Human Welfare Voluntary Organization Westivity to feed a hand

Collaborating Partners



Cluster University Srinagar, Kashmir

Prof. dayyum Hussain Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

g/huseni

Two day International Conference ON "Gender Sensitization: Rights, Policies and Issues"





CLUSTER UNIVERSITY SRINAGAR



Certificate

This is to certify that Prof./Dr./Mr/MS Afreen Jan has presented paper titled Gender and Tuberculosis: Issues and Challenges in Kashmir

in the two-day International Conference on "Gender Sensitization: Rights, Policies and Issues" held at Government College for Women, M.A Road, Srinagar -Kashmir on 5th-6th June, 2023. The conference is organised by Dean Students' Welfare, Cluster University Srinagar in collaboration with Human Welfare Voluntary Organisation.

Dr. Shabnam Ara Dean Students' Welfare

Collaborating Partners





Prof. Mushtaq Ahmad Lone Dean Academic Affairs

